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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 3-6 25 Free

- 1 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPTaryn Hamblin 6   24.80 Y F

- 2 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWBrighton Wan 6   26.17 Y F

- 3 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPaisley Masuda 5   26.73 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrae LeMessurier 6   27.04 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAurelia Carlson 6   27.61 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPEverette Odonnell 6   28.82 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPWillow Kleibor 6   30.64 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHHanna Zemlok 6   30.69 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Duggan 6   32.12 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLily Gad 5   32.25 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPEverette O?donnell 6   33.52 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPCharlotte LaMoyne 5   33.88 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPClarisse Chong 6   34.30 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTJulia Yang 5   34.38 Y F

- 15 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWHailey McBride 6   35.91 Y F

- 16 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPFiona Kozlow 6   35.96 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmerson Vu 4   36.43 Y F

- 18 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTCharlotte Liu 6   36.68 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmma LaMoyne 5   36.73 Y F

- 20 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMaya Arriaza 6   37.32 Y F

Women 3-6 25 Back

- 1 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPTaryn Hamblin 6   27.51 Y F

- 2 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWBrighton Wan 6   27.98 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAurelia Carlson 6   31.87 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWPaisley Masuda 5   32.25 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPWillow Kleibor 6   32.59 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPClarisse Chong 6   34.10 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWHailey McBride 6   35.94 Y F

- 8 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTBrae LeMessurier 6   36.66 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmma LaMoyne 5   37.35 Y F

- 10 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTCharlotte Liu 6   37.62 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTJoanna Xu 6   37.84 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWLily Gad 5   38.08 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Duggan 6   39.80 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPFiona Kozlow 6   40.29 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmerson Vu 4   40.61 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTElena Reta 5   41.30 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPCharlotte LaMoyne 5   42.39 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTJulia Yang 5   42.89 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLia Navarro 4   44.12 Y F

- 20 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHHanna Zemlok 6   44.37 Y F

Women 3-6 25 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPTaryn Hamblin 6   32.01 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHHanna Zemlok 6   32.65 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWLily Gad 5   39.15 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTLucie Thom 6   39.45 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPClarisse Chong 6   42.17 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTBrae LeMessurier 6   43.13 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHReagan Wigand 6   45.54 Y F

- 8 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWHailey McBride 6   46.50 Y F

- 9 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPEverette Odonnell 6   56.48 Y F

- 10 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCharlotte Liu 6   56.57 Y F
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Women 3-6 25 Fly

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPTaryn Hamblin 6   22.08 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLily Gad 5   39.92 Y F

 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Duggan 6   42.34 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrae LeMessurier 6   43.20 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLucie Thom 6   52.93 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTRylee Wang 6 1:03.99 Y F

- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAurelia Carlson 6 1:07.27 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLauren Lewis 6 1:08.70 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMargaret Chen 5 1:10.25 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAddison Fell 8   17.89 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKNina Hu 8   18.25 Y F

 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSophie Borys 8   18.36 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTalia Saroukhanoff 8   19.72 Y F

 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKIsabel Hooley 8   20.13 Y F

- 6 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPViolet Odonnell 8   20.46 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAdeline Ko 8   21.00 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHGemma Ginn 7   21.72 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAverie Lomker 8   21.88 Y F

- 10 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHTessa Zemlok 8   21.93 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMadeline Dussault 8   22.50 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWHannah Kimura-Lee 8   22.97 Y F

- 13 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNatalie Orr 8   23.05 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWEva Gao 7   23.08 Y F

- 15 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWNavika Shetty 8   23.20 Y F

- 16 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMadison Shaw 7   23.32 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPCharlotte Moeller 8   23.47 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPAngelina Kennedy 7   23.81 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJulia Nyce 8   24.24 Y F

 20 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKPenelope Illers 8   24.46 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Back

- 1 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPViolet Odonnell 8   21.76 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKNina Hu 8   23.68 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPViolet O?donnell 8   24.66 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHGemma Ginn 7   25.28 Y F

- 5 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHAddison Fell 8   25.51 Y F

 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKAverie Lomker 8   25.84 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAna Tudor 8   25.86 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTalia Saroukhanoff 8   25.94 Y F

- 9* 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmily Darby 8   26.11 Y F

 9* 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKIsabel Hooley 8   26.11 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTHenley O'Sullivan 8   26.21 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWHannah Kimura-Lee 8   26.38 Y F

- 13 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTessa Zemlok 8   26.40 Y F

 14 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMadyson Xu 7x26.47 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWEva Gao 7   27.16 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHIsabelle Phung 7   27.48 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNatalie Orr 8   27.49 Y F

 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCallie Kennedy 8   27.54 Y F

- 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAngelina Kennedy 7   27.63 Y F

 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSayani Gupta 8   28.20 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPViolet Odonnell 8   26.12 Y F
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- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHTessa Zemlok 8   26.29 Y F

- 3 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAspen Kleibor 8   26.71 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAdeline Ko 8   28.03 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKNina Hu 8   28.92 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPAngelina Kennedy 7   29.08 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWNavika Shetty 8   29.20 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBeatrice Miller 8   29.43 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJulia Nyce 8   31.15 Y F

 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKIsabel Hooley 8   31.39 Y F

 11 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSophia Cordano 8   31.72 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHGemma Ginn 7   32.19 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAddison Fell 8   32.98 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTElizabeth Despins 8   33.47 Y F

- 15 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHClaire Ramskov 7   33.88 Y F

 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAvni Praveen 7   34.28 Y F

 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAbigail Chillinsky 7   34.92 Y F

 18 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKAverie Lomker 8   35.05 Y F

- 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPCailey Chong 8   35.44 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHElizabeth Lewis 8   35.89 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Fly

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKNina Hu 8   21.99 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPViolet Odonnell 8   22.13 Y F

 3 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSophie Borys 8   24.34 Y F

- 4 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHAddison Fell 8   25.24 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAverie Lomker 8   26.50 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHTessa Zemlok 8   27.00 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWEva Gao 7   27.37 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAna Tudor 8   27.98 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTalia Saroukhanoff 8   28.17 Y F

- 10 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPViolet O?donnell 8   28.25 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBeatrice Miller 8   28.72 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNatalie Orr 8   28.76 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWElla Kozlowski 7   29.92 Y F

 14 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKAbigail Chillinsky 7   31.28 Y F

- 15 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHJulia Nyce 8   31.51 Y F

 16 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSophia Cordano 8   33.10 Y F

- 17 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPAspen Kleibor 8   33.31 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHIsabelle Phung 7   33.54 Y F

 19 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKSayani Gupta 8   33.78 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHClaire Ramskov 7   34.30 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNatalie Evans 10   32.31 Y F

 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKChloe Leung 10   35.59 Y F

- 3 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWKiran Bunger 10   36.99 Y F

- 4 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHViolet Camacho 10   37.03 Y F

- 5 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWMara Cooper 10   37.52 Y F

 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAlexandra Yee 9   37.93 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHVera Knudtson 10   38.30 Y F

- 8 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWRaika Chakraborty 10   40.20 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAva Salkow 10   40.23 Y F

- 10 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAshley Bertalotto 10   40.48 Y F

- 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTAshley Knosp 10   40.51 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWMaya Bailey 10   41.18 Y F

- 13 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTFrancine Putney 10   41.71 Y F

- 14 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTOlivia Chen 10   41.80 Y F
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- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHNatalia Roque 10   42.07 Y F

 16 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKRachel Olsen 9   42.16 Y F

 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKTaylor Miller 10   42.33 Y F

- 18 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 10   42.38 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWNaomi Wang 9   42.40 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPGrace Morphis 9   42.91 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Back

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNatalie Evans 10   18.33 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTOlivia Chen 10x19.64 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAshley Bertalotto 10   20.47 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPChelsea Schauwecker 10   21.09 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAlexandra Yee 9   21.54 Y F

- 6 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHKara Jenkins 10   21.76 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHNatalia Roque 10   21.83 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKScarlett Lutz 9   22.29 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTFrancine Putney 10   22.31 Y F

 10 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKChloe Leung 10   22.38 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWGabriella Truesdell 9   22.48 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWClaire Golchin 10   22.90 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPGrace Morphis 9   23.06 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAva Salkow 10   23.12 Y F

- 15 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWRaika Chakraborty 10   23.20 Y F

 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKTaylor Miller 10   23.27 Y F

- 17 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHVera Knudtson 10   23.28 Y F

- 18 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWMaya Bailey 10   23.92 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPRuby Baker 10   23.98 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAanika Nanda 10   24.07 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNatalie Evans 10   21.31 Y F

- 2 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHViolet Camacho 10   21.46 Y F

- 3 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 10   21.98 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHKara Jenkins 10   22.83 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSabrina Allen 10   22.84 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPXinyue Liu 10   22.92 Y F

 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKChloe Leung 10   23.01 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKTaylor Miller 10   24.30 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAshley Knosp 10   24.82 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWRachel Lee 10   25.11 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSarina Gohil 9   25.66 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPArabella Vere Nicoll 9   25.89 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWAnnie Li 10   26.16 Y F

- 14 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPChelsea Schauwecker 10   26.28 Y F

- 15 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAshley Bertalotto 10   26.39 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTOlivia Chen 10   26.45 Y F

- 17 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWNaomi Wang 9   26.59 Y F

- 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTFrancine Putney 10   26.64 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPIsabel Aldaz 9   26.97 Y F

 20 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKScarlett Lutz 9   27.14 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNatalie Evans 10   16.86 Y F

- 2 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHViolet Camacho 10   18.20 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAshley Bertalotto 10   19.00 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPXinyue Liu 10   19.29 Y F

 5 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKChloe Leung 10   19.31 Y F
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- 6 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHVera Knudtson 10   19.80 Y F

- 7 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWCarina Wang 10   20.30 Y F

- 8 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWNaomi Wang 9   20.63 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWClaire Golchin 10   20.70 Y F

 10 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKAlexandra Yee 9   20.71 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKScarlett Lutz 9   20.80 Y F

- 12 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 10   20.87 Y F

- 13 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTOlivia Chen 10   21.41 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWKiran Bunger 10   21.50 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWGabriella Truesdell 9   21.91 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTAshley Knosp 10   22.68 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWRaika Chakraborty 10   22.91 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWMaya Bailey 10   23.25 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWAva Salkow 10   23.29 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTFrancine Putney 10   23.74 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHViolet Camacho 10 1:27.99 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNatalie Evans 10x1:30.05 Y F

 3 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKChloe Leung 10 1:35.04 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWKiran Bunger 10 1:37.72 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPXinyue Liu 10 1:38.33 Y F

 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAlexandra Yee 9 1:38.96 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAshley Knosp 10 1:44.24 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWCarina Wang 10 1:46.72 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHBrooklynn Porciuncula 10 1:49.60 Y F

- 10 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWGabriella Truesdell 9 1:53.59 Y F

 11 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKRachel Olsen 9 1:53.87 Y F

- 12 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHVera Knudtson 10 1:55.14 Y F

 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKTaylor Miller 10 1:56.05 Y F

- 14 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWClaire Golchin 10 1:56.79 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWNaomi Wang 9 1:57.23 Y F

 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSahana Sridhar 10 1:59.36 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAlyssa Gehrke 9 1:59.52 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKScarlett Lutz 9 2:00.05 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPSarina Gohil 9 2:03.41 Y F

 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKElla Ramos 10 2:03.65 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHEmilie Shaffer 12   30.02 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 11   30.67 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTIris Tong 12   32.65 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Leung 12   33.11 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKendall Miller 12   33.21 Y F

 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 12   33.28 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHElla Jenkins 12   33.36 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKPhilippa Illers 11   33.72 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPKatherine Jin 12   33.93 Y F

- 10 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTMadison Liu 11   33.95 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLucy Hearon 11   34.04 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPNorah Cole 11   34.33 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPCaitlin Smith 11   34.62 Y F

 14 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 11   34.74 Y F

- 15 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPMaggie Branson 12   34.77 Y F

 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMadyson Espino 12   34.83 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTKaylinn Grimes 11   35.05 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPAbby Hamblin 11   35.21 Y F
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- 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPElla Kozlow 11   35.64 Y F

 20* 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLeia Ha 12   35.69 Y F

 20* 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKZoe Leonoudakis 12   35.69 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHEmilie Shaffer 12   38.84 Y F

 2 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKKendall Miller 12   39.54 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEllarie Moorefield 11x40.30 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 12   40.95 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTIris Tong 12   41.11 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAbby Hamblin 11   41.69 Y F

- 7 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPKatherine Jin 12   41.73 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAva Mitooka 11   42.40 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTSophia Chen 12   43.30 Y F

 10 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 11   43.52 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHKatelyn Sledge 12   44.51 Y F

- 12 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTLucy Hearon 11   44.62 Y F

- 13 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPNorah Cole 11   44.77 Y F

 14 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKPhilippa Illers 11   44.78 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElla Baker 12   45.18 Y F

- 16 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPKinley Arena 11   45.31 Y F

 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLondon Jennings 11   45.45 Y F

 18 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKMadyson Espino 12   45.64 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTMadison Liu 11   45.79 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPColleen Smith 11   46.20 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHElla Jenkins 12   41.05 Y F

- 2 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTEllarie Moorefield 11   42.22 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPMaggie Branson 12   43.47 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Leung 12   43.90 Y F

- 5 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPNorah Cole 11   44.34 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTKaylinn Grimes 11   44.70 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTIris Tong 12   44.79 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElla Baker 12   45.51 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 12   45.84 Y F

 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMadyson Espino 12   46.44 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLucy Hearon 11   46.48 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPLeila Harold 11   46.59 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPFaith Chung 11   47.85 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTEleanor Kao 12   48.00 Y F

 15 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKMolly Sprague 11   49.48 Y F

- 16 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPKatherine Jin 12   49.64 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTSophia Chen 12   49.78 Y F

 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKendall Miller 12   50.02 Y F

 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 12   50.15 Y F

 20 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 11   50.27 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEllarie Moorefield 11   34.00 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 12   36.73 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHElla Jenkins 12   37.29 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTIris Tong 12x38.62 Y F

- 5 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHEmilie Shaffer 12   39.35 Y F

 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKPhilippa Illers 11   40.03 Y F

- 7 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLucy Hearon 11   41.08 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAva Mitooka 11   41.46 Y F
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 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKZoe Leonoudakis 12   41.72 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAbby Hamblin 11   41.98 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLeia Ha 12   42.04 Y F

 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMadyson Espino 12   42.20 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPKatherine Jin 12   43.00 Y F

 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLondon Jennings 11   43.21 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPNorah Cole 11   43.39 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTSophia Chen 12   43.93 Y F

 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKEmma Leung 12   44.65 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKKendall Miller 12   45.21 Y F

- 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHGenevieve Duncalf 12   45.42 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTKaylinn Grimes 11   45.50 Y F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHEmilie Shaffer 12 1:18.71 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTIris Tong 12 1:20.53 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTEllarie Moorefield 11 1:20.89 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHElla Jenkins 12 1:25.77 Y F

 5 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKKendall Miller 12 1:27.44 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPNorah Cole 11 1:28.81 Y F

 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKPhilippa Illers 11 1:29.77 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEmma Leung 12 1:29.84 Y F

- 9 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPAbby Hamblin 11 1:30.53 Y F

- 10 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPKatherine Jin 12 1:31.01 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTKaylinn Grimes 11 1:31.63 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKXimena Diaz Uribe 12 1:32.84 Y F

- 13 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPMaggie Branson 12 1:33.14 Y F

- 14* 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPCaitlin Smith 11 1:33.89 Y F

 14* 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKZoe Leonoudakis 12 1:33.89 Y F

 16 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKAnna Karine Iacoban 11 1:35.06 Y F

 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMadyson Espino 12 1:36.64 Y F

 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLondon Jennings 11 1:36.83 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWArya Malik 11 1:37.36 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTAva Mitooka 11 1:37.45 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPAddison Drain 14   27.41 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHKendal Fong 14   28.80 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTJessica Dowling 14   30.01 Y F

- 4 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPAlexis Giddings 14   30.51 Y F

- 5 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLucia Knudtson 14   30.65 Y F

- 6 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHMia Jenkins 14   31.13 Y F

- 7 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTElise Chatham 13x31.43 Y F

 8 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKJessica Gadd 14   31.50 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 13   31.63 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTLillian Jenkins 13   31.71 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 14   31.93 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPElena Eichler 13   32.46 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTKayla Knosp 13   32.51 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmily Hsu 14   33.20 Y F

- 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEmma Saroukhanoff 14   33.25 Y F

- 16 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTEmily Evans 14   33.27 Y F

- 17 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPGabriella Ogden 14   33.35 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPIsla Schwartzin-Calvert 14   33.38 Y F

 19 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKMia Harris 14   33.49 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPSara Hamblin 13   33.78 Y F
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Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAddison Drain 14   34.52 Y F

- 2 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHMia Jenkins 14   36.17 Y F

 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKJessica Gadd 14   36.54 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTEmily Evans 14   36.80 Y F

 5 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 14   37.44 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTElise Chatham 13   37.53 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLillian Jenkins 13   38.23 Y F

- 8 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHHeidi Satter 14   39.45 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTJessica Dowling 14x39.84 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPElena Eichler 13   40.59 Y F

- 11 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 13   40.70 Y F

 12 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKMia Harris 14   40.73 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPIsla Schwartzin-Calvert 14   40.79 Y F

- 14 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPGabriella Ogden 14   41.12 Y F

- 15 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPCiena Onesky 13   41.55 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHKendal Fong 14   41.79 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWZoe Annika Organista 13   41.98 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLorelai Speck 14   42.43 Y F

 19 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 13   42.50 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHPersephone Anderson 13   42.56 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHMia Jenkins 14   34.95 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTElise Chatham 13   37.47 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHKendal Fong 14   39.27 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTessa Putney 14   40.79 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLillian Jenkins 13   41.41 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPGabriella Ogden 14   41.47 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElena Eichler 13   42.99 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTEmily Evans 14   43.94 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPIsla Schwartzin-Calvert 14   44.40 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLucia Knudtson 14   44.63 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKJessica Gadd 14x44.65 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmily Hsu 14   45.04 Y F

- 13 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLorelai Speck 14   45.46 Y F

 14 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 13   46.21 Y F

 15 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 14   47.37 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAmelia Greene 14   47.48 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEmma Saroukhanoff 14   48.69 Y F

- 18 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHHeidi Satter 14   49.08 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCharlotte Williams 13   49.73 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTKayla Knosp 13   50.42 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHMia Jenkins 14x33.47 Y F

 2 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKJessica Gadd 14   35.01 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTElise Chatham 13   35.06 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 13   35.97 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAddison Drain 14   36.08 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHKendal Fong 14   36.41 Y F

- 7 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTJessica Dowling 14   36.59 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKPallma Diaz Uribe 13   37.53 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTJenna Dolan 14   37.99 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTLillian Jenkins 13x38.10 Y F

- 11 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTEmma Saroukhanoff 14   38.47 Y F
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- 12 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPCiena Onesky 13   39.28 Y F

 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 14   39.79 Y F

- 14 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTEmily Evans 14   41.06 Y F

- 15 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPElena Eichler 13   43.07 Y F

- 16 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHHeidi Satter 14   43.14 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTKayla Knosp 13   43.27 Y F

- 18 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSara Hamblin 13   43.91 Y F

- 19 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTTessa Putney 14   44.38 Y F

 20 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKMia Harris 14   44.47 Y F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMia Jenkins 14 1:12.99 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTElise Chatham 13 1:17.03 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPAddison Drain 14 1:17.14 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLucia Knudtson 14 1:20.95 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLillian Jenkins 13 1:22.49 Y F

- 6 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHKendal Fong 14 1:23.02 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElena Eichler 13 1:24.16 Y F

- 8 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTJessica Dowling 14 1:24.40 Y F

- 9 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHMichaela VanSlambrook 13 1:25.16 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTEmily Evans 14 1:25.71 Y F

 11 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKValentina Diaz Uribe 14 1:26.13 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPAlexis Giddings 14 1:27.55 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPGabriella Ogden 14 1:27.64 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSara Hamblin 13 1:29.34 Y F

- 15 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLorelai Speck 14 1:31.18 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHHeidi Satter 14 1:32.18 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTKayla Knosp 13 1:32.62 Y F

- 18 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPCiena Onesky 13 1:35.25 Y F

- 19 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHPersephone Anderson 13 1:35.53 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWStella Bilse 13 1:36.08 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Free

- 1 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPClare Alexander 16   26.73 Y F

 2 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKSusan Swyers 15   27.58 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPSarah Kamigaki 17   28.29 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHSophia Camacho 15   28.37 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPLauren Moore 18   28.51 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmelyn Ogden 16   28.66 Y F

- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHAshley May 16   29.07 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWKavya Jadhav 18   29.18 Y F

 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKylie Javier 18   29.45 Y F

- 10 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPSydney Pruss 18   29.53 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKPeyton Hasty 15   29.64 Y F

- 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPPaige Banman 18   29.69 Y F

 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKDevyn Hasty 18   29.90 Y F

 14 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKClaire Kunich 15   29.97 Y F

 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLauren DuBos 17   30.97 Y F

 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMia Ha 15   31.27 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTJulia Byrne 18   31.41 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMegan Gilmour 17   31.52 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTKimiko Florando 16   31.54 Y F

 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJessica Krier 18   32.17 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPLauren Moore 18   30.73 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAshley May 16   31.56 Y F
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 3 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKDevyn Hasty 18   34.57 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHSophia Camacho 15   34.67 Y F

 5 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKLauren DuBos 17   35.83 Y F

- 6 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPEmelyn Ogden 16   35.96 Y F

 7 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKPeyton Hasty 15   36.27 Y F

 8 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKClaire Kunich 15   36.54 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPPaige Banman 18   36.57 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPSarah Kamigaki 17   36.58 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKKylie Javier 18   37.93 Y F

- 12 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWDarina Nestorova 16   38.50 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJessica Krier 18   38.83 Y F

- 14 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTJulia Byrne 18   39.06 Y F

 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMia Ha 15   39.33 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNatalie Knosp 15   39.76 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLaurel Wall 16   39.86 Y F

 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMadeline Coyne 16   40.59 Y F

- 19 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPGeorgia Brown 15   40.72 Y F

 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAimee DuBos 15   40.80 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPKatie Kirschner 18   35.23 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSydney Pruss 18   35.72 Y F

 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKKylie Javier 18   35.76 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKPeyton Hasty 15   36.47 Y F

 5 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKSusan Swyers 15   37.72 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTKimiko Florando 16   38.88 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPSarah Kamigaki 17   39.26 Y F

 8 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKDevyn Hasty 18   39.41 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMegan Gilmour 17   39.62 Y F

- 10 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHSophia Camacho 15   39.85 Y F

- 11 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHAshley May 16x40.01 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKHelena Stewart 18   40.06 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTJulia Byrne 18   40.26 Y F

 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLaura Kelly 16   40.90 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPPaige Banman 18   41.20 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCasper Moorefield 16   42.28 Y F

 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKCallie Wheeler 15   42.40 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPEmelyn Ogden 16   42.67 Y F

 19 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKLauren DuBos 17   43.03 Y F

 20 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKClaire Kunich 15   44.21 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPClare Alexander 16   30.25 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKDevyn Hasty 18   31.10 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAshley May 16   31.52 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSarah Kamigaki 17   31.53 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSydney Pruss 18   32.06 Y F

- 6 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWKavya Jadhav 18   32.09 Y F

 7 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKClaire Kunich 15   32.46 Y F

 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKSusan Swyers 15   32.71 Y F

 9 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLauren DuBos 17   33.12 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEmelyn Ogden 16   33.50 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPKatie Kirschner 18   33.56 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKPeyton Hasty 15   33.75 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCallie Wheeler 15   35.31 Y F

 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJessica Krier 18   35.72 Y F

 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKKylie Javier 18   36.23 Y F
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 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMia Ha 15   36.66 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWElla Salkow 18   36.74 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTVivian Miller 15   36.75 Y F

 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAimee DuBos 15   37.35 Y F

 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKatelyn Espino 16   37.58 Y F

Women 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPClare Alexander 16 1:09.84 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPSydney Pruss 18 1:10.61 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAshley May 16 1:11.74 Y F

 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSusan Swyers 15 1:12.73 Y F

 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKKylie Javier 18 1:14.07 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPLauren Moore 18 1:17.05 Y F

 7 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKClaire Kunich 15 1:17.35 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPKatie Kirschner 18 1:17.79 Y F

- 9 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPSarah Kamigaki 17 1:17.91 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWKavya Jadhav 18 1:18.14 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKDevyn Hasty 18 1:18.54 Y F

 12 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLauren DuBos 17 1:18.94 Y F

 13 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKPeyton Hasty 15 1:19.05 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTKimiko Florando 16 1:20.70 Y F

- 15 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTJulia Byrne 18 1:20.84 Y F

 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCallie Wheeler 15 1:22.56 Y F

 17 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMia Ha 15 1:26.37 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCasper Moorefield 16 1:26.76 Y F

 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKatelyn Espino 16 1:27.22 Y F

 20 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLaura Kelly 16 1:27.25 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Free

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMyles Borys 6   20.95 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWLuke Osborne 6   25.66 Y F

- 3 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPHenry Clarkson 6   25.97 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHCharles Irwin 6   25.98 Y F

- 5 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJacob Clavin 6   26.65 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHMaverick Johnson 6   29.47 Y F

 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCameron Chillinsky 5   30.03 Y F

- 8 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHHudson Fell 6   30.33 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWKevin McBride 5   32.05 Y F

 10 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKEvan Hu 5   34.68 Y F

- 11 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWJoshua Kintner 6   36.89 Y F

- 12 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTDaniel Karel 6   38.36 Y F

 13 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKLeandro Montez 5   38.70 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLuke Lewis 6   39.06 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTZechariah Liang 6   39.61 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHEason Tseung 5   42.64 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHReyansh Dambal 6   45.23 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPKylan Kennedy 4   48.91 Y F

- 19 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAvery Ha 5   58.79 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTGrant Mitooka 5 2:04.57 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Back

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEvan Hu 5   32.67 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPHenry Clarkson 6   32.81 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHCharles Irwin 6   33.21 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHMaverick Johnson 6   35.95 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLuke Osborne 6   37.70 Y F

 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMyles Borys 6   37.96 Y F
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- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHJacob Clavin 6   39.70 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHHudson Fell 6   40.00 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWJoshua Kintner 6   41.14 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWKevin McBride 5   41.43 Y F

- 11 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTZechariah Liang 6   41.83 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHReyansh Dambal 6   46.02 Y F

 13 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLeandro Montez 5   52.45 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHEason Tseung 5   52.83 Y F

- 15 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHAvery Ha 5 1:00.16 Y F

 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKCameron Chillinsky 5 1:04.17 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPKylan Kennedy 4 1:12.12 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLuke Lewis 6 1:26.56 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Breast

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLeandro Montez 5   37.61 Y F

 2 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKCameron Chillinsky 5   39.25 Y F

- 3 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHHudson Fell 6   39.60 Y F

- 4 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWArmin Erfanian 6   48.50 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKEvan Hu 5   55.79 Y F

- 6 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHReyansh Dambal 6 1:19.51 Y F

Men 3-6 25 Fly

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMyles Borys 6   26.58 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWLuke Osborne 6   30.09 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHMaverick Johnson 6   34.28 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEvan Hu 5   36.34 Y F

- 5 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHJacob Clavin 6   40.95 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHHudson Fell 6   44.71 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHReyansh Dambal 6   47.29 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPHenry Clarkson 6   48.64 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTConner Koning 8   17.92 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKOwen Lutz 7   18.61 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLogan Clavin 8   19.10 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPWilliam Jin 8   19.28 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPGrant Ford 8   19.35 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPZane Smalley 8   19.72 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWJayden Rivera 8   19.81 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWColin Truesdell 7   20.22 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHIsaac Serna 8   20.77 Y F

- 10 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHDylan Bertalotto 7   20.79 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLiam Fiscella 7   21.05 Y F

 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 7   21.47 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJacob Philippe 8   21.80 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPFinlay McLaughlin 8   21.85 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTBennett Wheeler 7   21.92 Y F

- 16 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTSuryaprakash Rangadurai 8   21.93 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWMiles Morse 7   22.07 Y F

- 18 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHDaniel Navarro 8   22.25 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPFinnegan Baker 7   22.46 Y F

- 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHAntoine Luong 8   22.73 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Back

- 1 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLiam Fiscella 7   23.39 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPZane Smalley 8   23.40 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHDaniel Navarro 8   23.53 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWJayden Rivera 8   23.95 Y F
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- 5 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPWilliam Jin 8   24.83 Y F

 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKOwen Lutz 7   25.07 Y F

- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHWallace Chen 8   25.34 Y F

- 8 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPGrant Ford 8   25.70 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHAntoine Luong 8   25.73 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWColin Truesdell 7   26.29 Y F

- 11 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWRishabh Mehta 8   26.41 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHOwen Margraf 8   27.00 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHIsaac Serna 8   27.74 Y F

- 14 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTBennett Wheeler 7   27.97 Y F

 15 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKDanilo Siu-Ramirez 7   28.82 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPAiden LaMoyne 8   29.15 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJacob Philippe 8   29.35 Y F

- 18 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHDarren Arriaza 8   29.39 Y F

- 19 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWAlbert Yu 8   29.58 Y F

- 20 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTSuryaprakash Rangadurai 8   30.07 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Breast

- 1 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPWilliam Jin 8   27.24 Y F

 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKOwen Lutz 7   27.48 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAlbert Yu 8   28.54 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHWallace Chen 8   29.32 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHDylan Bertalotto 7   29.64 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWColin Truesdell 7   30.00 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNirvaan Mishra 8   31.54 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAntoine Luong 8   32.37 Y F

- 9 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHBrady Porciuncula 7   32.50 Y F

- 10 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWJayden Rivera 8   33.80 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAnthony Cordano 8   35.07 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPFinlay McLaughlin 8   35.13 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTConner Koning 8   35.14 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTJared Khoo 8   36.71 Y F

 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMiles Teames 7   36.74 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTDeclan Sobers 7   36.77 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTBennett Wheeler 7x37.54 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTSuryaprakash Rangadurai 8   38.46 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHLiam Fiscella 7   39.19 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHLogan Clavin 8   39.57 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Fly

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPGrant Ford 8   23.15 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKOwen Lutz 7   23.40 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHDaniel Navarro 8   24.35 Y F

- 4 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHLogan Clavin 8   25.08 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTConner Koning 8   25.39 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHIsaac Serna 8   25.93 Y F

- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWRiaan Chakraborty 8   26.33 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLiam Fiscella 7   28.81 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMason Van Cott 8   29.66 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJacob Philippe 8   29.86 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTSuryaprakash Rangadurai 8   30.04 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPFinlay McLaughlin 8   30.70 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWDylan Kalpin 8   31.11 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHWallace Chen 8   31.17 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTBennett Wheeler 7   31.29 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPWilliam Jin 8   31.55 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHDylan Bertalotto 7   31.76 Y F
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- 18 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWKevin Liu 8   32.43 Y F

- 19 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPZane Smalley 8   33.15 Y F

- 20 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWMiles Morse 7   33.34 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

 1 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKKiaan Bhatt 10   31.85 Y F

- 2 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWAli Gad 10   34.43 Y F

- 3 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTLincoln Jenkins 10   36.83 Y F

 4 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKEthan Hu 10   38.33 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPBrian Foley 10   38.40 Y F

- 6 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHWilliam Shaffer 9   38.69 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPDomenico Vierra 10   39.30 Y F

- 8 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPCannon Murray 9   40.15 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHThane Knudtson 10   40.25 Y F

- 10 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPElliot Hay 10   40.43 Y F

 11 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMatthew Marinello 10   40.85 Y F

- 12 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTNoah Scharlemann 10   40.90 Y F

 13 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKRian Jennings 9   40.91 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJudah Wigand 10   40.92 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPConnor Foley 10   41.26 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHColton Oh 9   41.50 Y F

- 17 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTTristan Liang 9   41.80 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPLuke Rice 10   41.92 Y F

 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKSkye Singh 9   42.21 Y F

- 20 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPBlake Hall 10   42.41 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Back

 1 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKEthan Hu 10   19.49 Y F

 2 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKKiaan Bhatt 10   20.19 Y F

- 3 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPConnor Foley 10   21.58 Y F

 4 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKRian Jennings 9   21.88 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTAdam Karel 9   22.34 Y F

 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKMatthew Marinello 10   22.66 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPMaximus Martino 9   23.01 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWDavid Crain 10   23.29 Y F

- 9 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPBlake Hall 10   23.57 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHThane Knudtson 10   23.62 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHOliver Margraf 9   23.78 Y F

- 12* 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWIan Ford 9   23.94 Y F

- 12* 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHWilliam Shaffer 9   23.94 Y F

- 14 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPParker Kleibor 10   24.01 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWEli Organista 9   24.14 Y F

- 16 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTMaximus Lawson 10   24.30 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTKyle Wall 10   24.37 Y F

- 18 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTPeter Sharp 10   24.45 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTristan Liang 9   24.96 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPGavin Dailey 9   24.97 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAli Gad 10   18.66 Y F

 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKiaan Bhatt 10   21.88 Y F

- 3 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPBrian Ishii 10   22.55 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElliot Hay 10   22.63 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWAiden Liu 9   22.66 Y F

- 6 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLincoln Jenkins 10   22.95 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHColton Oh 9   24.01 Y F

 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKSkye Singh 9   24.38 Y F
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 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLogan Van Cott 9   24.47 Y F

 10 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMatthew Marinello 10   24.51 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWVihaan Shetty 10   24.58 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHBrandon Ross 10   24.83 Y F

- 13 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAdrian Eichler 10   25.58 Y F

 14 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKRian Jennings 9   25.60 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAshvin Aggarwal 10   25.68 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPDaniel Liu 10   26.26 Y F

 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLuke Dainas 9   26.63 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKEthan Hu 10   27.36 Y F

- 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPParker Kleibor 10   27.50 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWYinxuan Chen 9   27.76 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Fly

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKKiaan Bhatt 10   17.87 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPBrian Foley 10   18.15 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLincoln Jenkins 10   19.09 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPConnor Foley 10   19.94 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHBrandon Ross 10   20.84 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 10   21.15 Y F

- 7 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWAli Gad 10   21.16 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAiden Liu 9   22.40 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHColton Oh 9   22.49 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPDomenico Vierra 10   22.51 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSkye Singh 9   22.85 Y F

- 12 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWJude Yu 9   23.32 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLuke Dainas 9   23.85 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAshvin Aggarwal 10   23.89 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTTimothy Liu 9   24.47 Y F

- 16 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPCannon Murray 9   25.27 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTLincoln Kao 9   25.32 Y F

- 18 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHThane Knudtson 10   25.34 Y F

 19 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMatthew Marinello 10   26.09 Y F

- 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWCameron Ko 10   26.31 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKKiaan Bhatt 10 1:22.53 Y F

- 2 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAli Gad 10 1:27.61 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLincoln Jenkins 10 1:28.73 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPBrian Foley 10 1:30.13 Y F

- 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPBrian Ishii 10 1:34.08 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTNoah Scharlemann 10 1:42.54 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJudah Wigand 10 1:44.92 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPElliot Hay 10 1:45.23 Y F

- 9 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWAiden Liu 9 1:48.19 Y F

 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSkye Singh 9 1:48.46 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHBrandon Ross 10 1:49.55 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPCannon Murray 9 1:50.26 Y F

 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMatthew Marinello 10 1:55.52 Y F

- 14 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHWilliam Shaffer 9 1:59.04 Y F

- 15 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTTristan Liang 9 1:59.14 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCaleb Reta 9 1:59.42 Y F

 17 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKRian Jennings 9 1:59.80 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWCameron Ko 10 2:05.26 Y F

 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKEthan Hu 10 2:05.58 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWVihaan Shetty 10 2:05.77 Y F
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Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHEvan Bertalotto 12   29.45 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCamden Bull 12   29.87 Y F

- 3 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTSean DeMichiel 12   31.79 Y F

- 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPTyler Foley 11   32.04 Y F

 5 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKLucas Singh 11   32.05 Y F

- 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPRiley Giddings 12   32.43 Y F

- 7 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHGrant Garrison 12   33.14 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJacob Bobila 12   33.18 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWReggie Bailey 11   33.19 Y F

 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCharlie Wheeler 11   33.68 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHTrevor Bull 12   33.76 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWKasra Namazi 11   34.06 Y F

- 13 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPNathaniel Ogden 11   34.16 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 11   34.55 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWNathan Wang 12   34.63 Y F

 16 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKJoshua Shaffer 11   34.70 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWBrian kim 12   34.73 Y F

- 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPClark Ford 11   35.14 Y F

- 19 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 12   35.58 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHAndrew Gehrke 12   35.59 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLogan Speck 12   37.90 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLucas Singh 11   38.34 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTCamden Bull 12   39.66 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWKasra Namazi 11   40.59 Y F

- 5 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPTyler Foley 11   40.91 Y F

- 6 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHEvan Bertalotto 12   40.92 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 11   41.77 Y F

 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCharlie Wheeler 11   42.33 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSimon Hilton 12   42.67 Y F

- 10 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHJacob Bobila 12   43.50 Y F

 11* 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKCameron Yee 11   43.84 Y F

- 11* 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWReggie Bailey 11   43.84 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 12   44.13 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHConor VanSlambrook 11   47.16 Y F

 15 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKJoshua Shaffer 11   47.20 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPRiley Giddings 12   47.28 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTAneesh Banerjee 12   47.69 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJackson Williams 12   48.45 Y F

- 19 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTSean DeMichiel 12   48.59 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPClark Ford 11   48.84 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHTrevor Bull 12   37.83 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCamden Bull 12   38.23 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTSean DeMichiel 12   39.59 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLucas Singh 11   40.10 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTWill Orr 12   41.05 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJacob Bobila 12   42.58 Y F

- 7 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPAlexander Hsu 12   42.63 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWReggie Bailey 11   43.94 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 12   44.78 Y F

 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKKrish Saxena 11   45.55 Y F

- 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEricson Garrett 12   45.80 Y F
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- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHConor VanSlambrook 11   45.82 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKCameron Yee 11   46.25 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Bull 11   46.58 Y F

- 15 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHEvan Bertalotto 12   46.85 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWMaximilian Osborne 11   48.34 Y F

- 17 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHGrant Garrison 12   48.91 Y F

- 18 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPNathaniel Ogden 11   49.79 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHPreston Oh 12   50.31 Y F

- 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAlexander Saroukhanoff 12   52.49 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAlexander Hsu 12   32.66 Y F

- 2 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCamden Bull 12   33.45 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHGrant Garrison 12   33.65 Y F

- 4 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHEvan Bertalotto 12   34.93 Y F

 5 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLucas Singh 11   37.57 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPNathaniel Ogden 11   38.40 Y F

- 7 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTSean DeMichiel 12   39.23 Y F

- 8 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTBenjamin Liu 11   39.33 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWKasra Namazi 11   39.98 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWBrian kim 12   40.10 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAlexander Saroukhanoff 12   40.89 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Bull 11   41.41 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJoshua Shaffer 11   42.30 Y F

- 14 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHLogan Speck 12   43.89 Y F

 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSimon Hilton 12   44.12 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 12   44.14 Y F

- 17 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023TVBCTWAdrian Nestorov 11   45.41 Y F

- 18 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJacob Bobila 12   45.99 Y F

 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKCameron Yee 11   46.57 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTEricson Garrett 12   46.78 Y F

Men 11-12 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCamden Bull 12 1:14.32 Y F

- 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAlexander Hsu 12 1:18.10 Y F

 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKLucas Singh 11 1:20.76 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHGrant Garrison 12 1:22.26 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHTrevor Bull 12 1:23.92 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHEvan Bertalotto 12 1:25.64 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWNathan Wang 12 1:28.62 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Bull 11 1:29.44 Y F

- 9 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBCTWReggie Bailey 11 1:31.13 Y F

- 10 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHJacob Bobila 12 1:32.00 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPNathaniel Ogden 11 1:32.63 Y F

- 12 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHLogan Speck 12 1:32.92 Y F

- 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPTyler Foley 11 1:33.30 Y F

 14 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKCharlie Wheeler 11 1:34.85 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTWill Orr 12 1:35.73 Y F

- 16 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTGriffin Kenitzer 12x1:35.96 Y F

- 17 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTAlexander Saroukhanoff 12 1:35.97 Y F

- 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTSean DeMichiel 12 1:37.84 Y F

 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKKrish Saxena 11 1:43.56 Y F

 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKJoshua Shaffer 11 1:44.75 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTWynter Alexander 14   25.67 Y F

- 2 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHTyler Valdez 13   25.80 Y F
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 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKTyler Ng 14   26.89 Y F

- 4 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPDrake Alexander 14   27.34 Y F

 5 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKEli Chavez 14   27.88 Y F

- 6 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCharlie Orr 14   27.92 Y F

 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAnthony Doroshenko 14   28.87 Y F

 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKLuke Hilton 14   29.16 Y F

- 9* 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWVedant Dave 14   29.29 Y F

- 9* 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPArtur Boulatov 13   29.29 Y F

 11 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKCole Wheeler 13   30.80 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPJt Williams 14   31.08 Y F

- 13 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAustin Zhao 14   31.51 Y F

- 14* 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPKaiyi Yang 13   31.54 Y F

 14* 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMatthew Shaffer 13   31.54 Y F

 16 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKBrady Sprague 14   31.60 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWRyan Malik 13   31.68 Y F

 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAusten Yee 14   31.71 Y F

 19 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKSuhas Vijjapurapu 13   32.08 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPOwen Harrison 13   32.40 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHTyler Valdez 13   31.44 Y F

 2 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKTyler Ng 14   33.53 Y F

 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLuke Hilton 14   33.61 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKRylan Leonoudakis 14   37.15 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKEli Chavez 14   37.77 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPArtur Boulatov 13   37.84 Y F

 7 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMark Iacoban 13   38.11 Y F

 8 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 13   38.19 Y F

- 9 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPDrake Alexander 14   38.58 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHSebastian Roque 13   38.89 Y F

- 11 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVDPJt Williams 14   39.20 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKBrady Sprague 14   39.37 Y F

- 13 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTWynter Alexander 14   39.39 Y F

 14 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKSuhas Vijjapurapu 13   39.78 Y F

- 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTJacob Liu 13   40.46 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTPedro Assuncao Pinheiro 13   41.80 Y F

 17 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKCole Wheeler 13   41.97 Y F

 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAusten Yee 14   42.16 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLuke Richmond 13   42.43 Y F

- 20 6/24/2023 Briar Hill vs Bay ClubTVBHNolan King 13   42.76 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPDrake Alexander 14   35.69 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKEli Chavez 14   36.08 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTWynter Alexander 14   36.85 Y F

- 4 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHSebastian Roque 13   37.26 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCharlie Orr 14   39.45 Y F

 6 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAusten Yee 14   39.56 Y F

 7 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKAnthony Doroshenko 14   39.61 Y F

- 8 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWAustin Zhao 14   39.64 Y F

 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKLuke Hilton 14   39.74 Y F

- 10 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPKaiyi Yang 13   39.99 Y F

 11 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMark Iacoban 13   40.15 Y F

- 12 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHTyler Valdez 13   40.20 Y F

- 13 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPArtur Boulatov 13   40.24 Y F

 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKRylan Leonoudakis 14   42.95 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHNolan King 13   43.15 Y F
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 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKTyler Ng 14   43.38 Y F

 17 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 13   43.87 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKCole Wheeler 13   44.71 Y F

- 19 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLuke Scharlemann 13   45.36 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVBCTWIsaac Nguyen 14   46.16 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTWynter Alexander 14   29.51 Y F

- 2 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHTyler Valdez 13   30.05 Y F

 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKTyler Ng 14   30.48 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLuke Hilton 14   32.68 Y F

 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 13   33.20 Y F

 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKCole Wheeler 13   33.75 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPArtur Boulatov 13   34.22 Y F

- 8 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTCharlie Orr 14   34.72 Y F

 9 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKEli Chavez 14   35.17 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJt Williams 14   36.06 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKSuhas Vijjapurapu 13   36.75 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKMark Iacoban 13   37.58 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAusten Yee 14   38.02 Y F

 14 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKMatthew Shaffer 13   39.00 Y F

 15 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKRylan Leonoudakis 14   39.08 Y F

- 16 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPKaiyi Yang 13   39.78 Y F

- 17 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHLuke Richmond 13   40.16 Y F

 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKBrady Sprague 14   40.30 Y F

- 19 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWRyan Malik 13   41.35 Y F

- 20 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHNolan King 13   42.57 Y F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTWynter Alexander 14 1:09.29 Y F

 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKTyler Ng 14 1:10.97 Y F

- 3 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPDrake Alexander 14 1:11.58 Y F

 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKLuke Hilton 14 1:12.80 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTCharlie Orr 14 1:16.16 Y F

 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKEli Chavez 14 1:17.39 Y F

 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKDhruv Bhatnagar 13 1:18.62 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJt Williams 14 1:19.13 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPArtur Boulatov 13 1:20.29 Y F

 10 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKAnthony Doroshenko 14 1:21.07 Y F

- 11 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVBCTWVedant Dave 14 1:21.63 Y F

 12 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKCole Wheeler 13 1:24.08 Y F

 13 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKMark Iacoban 13 1:24.78 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWRyan Malik 13 1:24.91 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHNolan King 13 1:25.77 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPOwen Harrison 13 1:27.64 Y F

 17 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKBrady Sprague 14 1:28.98 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKSuhas Vijjapurapu 13 1:29.57 Y F

 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKAusten Yee 14 1:29.63 Y F

 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKRylan Leonoudakis 14 1:30.50 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Free

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLiam Alexander 15   22.94 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJacob Mock 17   23.66 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTJames Shirk 15   24.38 Y F

 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKNolan Chavez 16   24.41 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPZack Murray 16   24.57 Y F

- 6 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTEugene Campbell 16   24.73 Y F
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- 7 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPJac Jorgenson 16   25.04 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHLogan Smith 15   25.06 Y F

- 9 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPJulian Xiao 17   25.25 Y F

- 10 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPTerrence Moore 18   25.47 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTMax Bentley 18   25.56 Y F

 12 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKNicholas Iacoban 15   25.59 Y F

- 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Holdren 17   25.63 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEvan Pruss 17   25.74 Y F

- 15* 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPColin Kirschner 15   26.00 Y F

- 15* 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAndrew McMasters 18   26.00 Y F

 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKIsaac Hilton 17   26.29 Y F

 18 7/8/2023 Bay Club @ SHRK 2023SHRKHarry Herlich 17   26.50 Y F

- 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHJoshua Bobila 17   26.59 Y F

- 20 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTRobert Begley 16   26.64 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLiam Alexander 15   27.51 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHEthan Briggs 15   29.15 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTJames Shirk 15   29.92 Y F

 4 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKAnson Yee 17   30.91 Y F

- 5 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTMax Bentley 18   31.02 Y F

 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKIsaac Hilton 17   31.07 Y F

- 7 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTEugene Campbell 16   31.14 Y F

- 8 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHJoshua Bobila 17   31.31 Y F

- 9 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPJac Jorgenson 16   31.48 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTRobert Begley 16   31.52 Y F

- 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCole Mitooka 15   31.89 Y F

- 12 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHJared Engstrom 16   32.78 Y F

- 13 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTAlexander Johnson 18   33.32 Y F

- 14 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPAndrew McMasters 18   33.42 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Holdren 17   33.57 Y F

- 16 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPDrew Boyer 15   34.33 Y F

- 17 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPMichael Homes 15   34.55 Y F

 18 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKNolan Chavez 16   34.64 Y F

- 19 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVDPMateo Eichler 15   34.85 Y F

- 20 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPJake Loeffler 18   35.30 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Breast

 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJason Gadd 16   30.83 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJac Jorgenson 16   30.87 Y F

- 3 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTLiam Alexander 15   31.12 Y F

- 4 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHEthan Briggs 15   32.01 Y F

- 5 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAlexander Johnson 18   32.40 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLogan Smith 15   32.57 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEvan Pruss 17   33.42 Y F

- 8 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTSamuel Putney 15   33.45 Y F

 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKNolan Chavez 16   33.46 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPColin Kirschner 15   33.89 Y F

- 11 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVBHJoshua Bobila 17   34.23 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPMateo Eichler 15   34.66 Y F

- 13 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTJr., William Chandler 15   34.83 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJake Loeffler 18   34.90 Y F

 15 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTSHRKNicholas Iacoban 15   35.20 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTRobert Begley 16   36.34 Y F

- 17 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTBrady Holdren 17   36.69 Y F

- 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPErick Liu 15   36.71 Y F

 19 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKCameron Javier 16   37.29 Y F
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- 20 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBCTWBoryl Nestorov 17   37.40 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTLiam Alexander 15   25.28 Y F

- 2 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJacob Mock 17   25.98 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHLogan Smith 15   26.93 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJulian Xiao 17   27.21 Y F

- 5 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTJames Shirk 15   27.29 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPZack Murray 16   27.34 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTBrady Holdren 17   27.43 Y F

- 8 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPTerrence Moore 18   28.11 Y F

- 9 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTEugene Campbell 16   28.18 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCole Mitooka 15   28.20 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKJason Gadd 16   28.42 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPMateo Eichler 15   28.44 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKHarry Herlich 17   28.60 Y F

 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKRyan Yamamoto 17   29.04 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTRobert Begley 16   29.89 Y F

 16 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKNolan Chavez 16   30.31 Y F

- 17 7/15/2023 FAST @ Bay ClubTVFASTAlexander Johnson 18x30.40 Y F

 18 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKAnson Yee 17   30.47 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Briar Hill vs FASTTVFASTMax Bentley 18   30.62 Y F

 20 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023SHRKNicholas Iacoban 15   30.80 Y F

Men 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTLiam Alexander 15   56.77 Y F

- 2 7/8/2023 Briarhill vs Del PradoTVBHEthan Briggs 15 1:01.20 Y F

- 3 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJulian Xiao 17 1:03.67 Y F

- 4 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPJac Jorgenson 16 1:04.08 Y F

 5 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKJason Gadd 16 1:06.04 Y F

- 6 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPEvan Pruss 17 1:06.46 Y F

- 7 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTRobert Begley 16 1:07.09 Y F

- 8 6/10/2023 Del Prado @ FASTTVFASTJames Shirk 15 1:07.32 Y F

- 9 6/10/2023 Briarhill @ SHRK 2023TVBHLogan Smith 15 1:07.68 Y F

- 10 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTCole Mitooka 15 1:07.88 Y F

 11 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKIsaac Hilton 17 1:08.33 Y F

- 12 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVBHJoshua Bobila 17 1:08.35 Y F

 13 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023SHRKNolan Chavez 16 1:08.84 Y F

- 14 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPMateo Eichler 15 1:09.13 Y F

- 15 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVDPTerrence Moore 18 1:09.32 Y F

- 16 6/24/2023 Pleasanton Meadows @ FASTTVFASTJr., William Chandler 15 1:10.38 Y F

- 17 7/22/2023 TriValley Championships 2023TVFASTAlexander Johnson 18 1:10.42 Y F

 18 7/15/2023 PM @ DPSHRKNicholas Iacoban 15 1:10.50 Y F

- 19 6/17/2023 Bay Club @ DPTVDPZack Murray 16 1:10.88 Y F

- 20 7/15/2023 PM @ DPTVDPColin Kirschner 15 1:11.08 Y F


